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UGMSGULGMD 19, 2024

13:00-13:30 QruUuLSNKYU

13:30-13:45 U2nwn Uwpqujwl, 33
Swdwdnnnyh pwgnid
Uniub Pwwwl, 33
Nnenyuh funup
Uniut Enhwquipyjwl, 33
Nnentuh funup
Ejw) FEU - Ujqty, UUL
Nnenyuh funup

- YwpnnutGnp® Ugnun Uwnpqujwl, Eyw RGU - UygGy, Lntut dwowijwl

13:45-14:45 wdwp Anppwgjwl, UUL
R2uwnawgudwl hwwwnniiubn

14:45-15:10 Mhphghnw Uhdnujwl, 33
33-nd hdntbwwlfuwpaGidwl gnpépurwgh Lywwnwyubpp,
&GnppGnnuduGnn, fuunhputnp, wnjw JwpunwhpwyGputpp: Ywndpniyh
hwdwbwpwlwpwlwwl hpwyhdwyp 33-nud

15:10-15:35 Ubjhunw Fpwuptp, UUL
aEnnpupwihb witnghw

15:35-16:00 Lniuhlut UgbLwnjwl, 33
EnghUndhihw

16:00-16:30 UniLpth pundhgnid

Jdwpnnubp Ubngby Uwpgujwl, Ipwsnthh lwgquinjuil

16:30-17:30 PBwdwp AInppwgjul, UUL
Nownnnijwl wywywuh b gbpwyunphynipiwl hwdwunwUhop
dwluywpnydh ypwyunhywinud

17:30-18:00 KtuUh Upnpn, UUL
Lhd$wntUnwuwiehw

18:00-18:30 Uwptuhy Iwpnipintujwl, I3
Uwluwwl tnwnhph ppnUfuwkyunwaqutn. yunpunp hwnnpnwanpnteintu
pd2ywywl hwlunnijwlp
Lniubk Swynpjwl, 33

18:30-19:00 Mwnynyhpniu, Yihuhywywl nbuwp
Swng nL ywinwujuwu

19:00-19:20 C
Binnopharm
group



UGMSGURGMD 20, 2024

Jdwpnnubp Quiwub Udwpjwl, lvniwl EuwyhUungqu

13:00-13:30
13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

qQruuLsSntu

PwJwp AInppwgyul, UUL

2niqgupwuh Junpdwlp

2nuwl Un, UUL

Eunipbgq

UwphwdJ Bwjwgjwl, 33

Mnnunthuniphwihg nGwh wybih pwpn wfuinnpnanid. Yihuhluwywl nbuyp
Upthhut Yy pejwu, UUL

Upunh $nibyghnlUuwi fulnhputnp dwuluwpnydh ypwyunhYuwiyned

UnLpGh punitdhgnud

- Jdwpnnubp Lnlub Funnuuwniwl, Lhihre UdGnhujwlu

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00

2nqt Mn hnn, UUL
PGpwUh funnnsh wnnnentpintup dwulywpnydh wypwyunhyuwyned

Enhwn Swjubwqupywl, 33
SGun wnwlg oowfuh

Utnpagb) Uwpquywl, 33

Eywl FEU - Ujqty, UUL

hphuw @nydwujwl, I3

Quiwub Qupwpjwl, 33

MwluGwihbu pUUwnynud, «GnGuwih qupawgnid, qunguwgdwu
quwhuwwundwl U 2wunpnibwywywl JunpdwU fuunhpubnp dwulywpnydh
wnwyinhyuwyned»

SwJdwdnnnyh wdthnthnud

dwlyncd

@opharm
group





